General information about company

Scrip code 506910

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE703C01025

Name of the company

JAYSYNTH DYESTUFF (INDIA) LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articufar es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.2
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.17
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.29
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.28
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.28




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. arenolding as a v of | class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares : -
shareholder shareholders . . ’ _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
08} (In) (1) equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ 1957) (VIIT) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) (A+B+C2) ° Class eg: | Class Total % of
% X egy ofal (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 6495873 6495873 74.75 6495873 6495873 | 74.75
Group
(B) Public 3171 2193827 2193827 25.25 2193825 2193825125.25
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 3178 8689700 8689700 100 8689698 8689698 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , TS\I;lmeer of
No. Of asa %. Number of 1;1rez dor
No. Of No. of Shares assuming fu“f Locked in gthefw ise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares 0- 0 Underlying | SOnversiono shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Shares convertible
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - (XI111) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a ’
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ - Outstanding - percentage of A -
(1) convertible securities . sa o, | dematerialized
- Warrants diluted share o Asa%
securities . and No. Of . - % of form (XIV) - ~ -
) (Xi) Warsnts capital) XD=  |No. | total | No. of total Sub Sub Sub
(Xi) (a) (VID+HX) As a (a) | Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (1) (i1) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 74.75 6495873
Group
(B) Public 25.25 2129757 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 8625630 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Na(;.douf fully Partly No. Of shares Zﬁ;ﬁi;ﬁ; d % of total no. of
Category & Name of : paid up paid-up | underlying T shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ? (VID) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a7/00
(IIT) shares held : IV)HV)+ o Total
(V) shares Receipts (VI) V1) (VIID) As a % of Class eg: | Class a
held (V) (A+B+C2) X % | Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1 , 5669351 5669351 | 65.24 5669351 5669351 | 65.24
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |3 826522 826522 9.51 826522 826522 |9.51
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 6495873 6495873 74.75 6495873 6495873 | 74.75
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 7 6495873 6495873 | 74.75 6495873 6495873 | 74.75
Promoter Group
(Ay=A)(1)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 1 300 300 0 300 300 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 300 300 0 300 300 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Investor Education
® and Protection Fund | 1 76948 76948 0.89 76948 76948 | 0.89
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
@ holding npmmal 3026 1896209 1896209 21.82 1896207 1896207 | 21.82
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
(O] (NRIs) 31 54883 54883 0.63 54883 54883 | 0.63
) Bodies Corporate 15 22225 22225 0.26 22225 22225 [ 0.26
(m) Any Other (specify) |97 143262 143262 1.65 143262 143262 | 1.65
Sub-Total (B)(4) 3170 2193527 2193527 25.24 2193525 2193525 [ 25.24
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 3171 2193827 2193827 25.25 2193825 2193825 | 25.25
2+B)3)*+(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 3178 8689700 8689700 100 8689698 8689698 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 3178 8689700 8689700 100 8689698 8689698 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shar:/holding > | Number of | Number of Shares
No. Of asa’o fall Lockedin | pledged or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares assuming shares (XII) |encumbered (XIII)
No. of . conversion of
Shares Underlying . Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding . equity shares
. Underlying . securities ( as a As a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible held in
. Outstanding " percentage of % of L
convertible Wi securities and | 7. ° dematerialized | gyp- Sub- Sub-
it arrants diluted share No. [total | No. | As a % of total
securities (Xi) No.Of = capital) (XI)= (a)' Shares (a)' Sharesoh eld (b) form (XIV) category | category | category
X) zzl)arrants (Xi) (VID+(X) As a held (i) (i) (iii)
% of (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) 65.24 5669351
(d) 9.51 826522
(Slu)b'TOtal (@A) 74.75 6495873
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.75 6495873
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) 0 300 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0 300 0 0 0
()]
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
® 0.89 76948 0 0 0
(€3] 21.82 1834639 0 0 0
@) 0.63 54883 0 0 0
(o) 0.26 22225 0 0 0
(m) 1.65 140762 0 0 0
(S4L;b'T°tal ®) 25.24 2129457 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 25.25 2129757 0 0 0
B)2)+B)
3)HB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 8625630
Total
(A+B+C) 100 8625630

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Textual
Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

Statement showing shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group as on 31-12-2023 as follows:

Sr.No. Name of the Shareholders No. of equity shares

1. Parag S. Kothari 3184837
2. Nikhil S. Kothari 2090259
3. Nikhil S Kothari jointly with Saloni N Kothari 301663

4. Parag S Kothari jointly with Jigna P Kothari 72078

W

. Jayshree Sharadchandra Kothari 9034

6. Jigna Parag Kothari 5820

~

. Nikhil S Kothari jointly with Jayshree S Kothari 5660

oe}

. Jaysynth Impex Private Limited (Formerly Known as Jaysynth Impex Limited) 0
9. Shoorji Trikamdas Investment Company Private Limited 425881

10.Akaroa Finvest Solutions Private Limited 204385

11.JSSK Trading & Investments Private Limited 196256

Total Equity Shares 6495873




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PARAG SHARADCHANDRA
KOTHARI

NIKHIL SHARADCHANDRA
KOTHARI

JAYSHREE
SHARADCHANDRA KOTHARI

JIGNA PARAG
KOTHARI

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AADPK2635A

AADPK2636D

AAHPK2036P

AAHPK2014M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3256915

2397582

9034

5820

5669351

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

3256915

2397582

9034

5820

5669351

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

37.48

27.59

0.1

0.07

65.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3256915

2397582

9034

5820

5669351

Class eg:y

Total

3256915

2397582

9034

5820

5669351

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

37.48

27.59

0.1

0.07

65.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

37.48

27.59

0.1

0.07

65.24

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3256915

2397582

9034

5820

5669351




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHOORIJI TRIKAMDAS
INVESTMENT COMPANY
PRIVATE LIMITED

AKAROA FINVEST
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE

LIMITED

JSSK TRADING &
INVESTMENTS PRIVATE
LIMITED

JAYSYNTH IMPEX PRIVATE
LIMITED (FORMERLY KNOWN
AS JAYSYNTH IMPEX LIMITED )

PAN (1I)

AAACS9142C

AARCA2479B

AAECJ3306P

AAACJT7732K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

425881

204385

196256

826522

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

425881

204385

196256

826522

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.9

2.35

2.26

9.51

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

425881

204385

196256

826522

Class eg:y

Total

425881

204385

196256

826522

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.9

235

2.26

9.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.9

2.35

2.26

9.51

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

425881

204385

196256

826522

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRAGNA RAVINDRA
VED

NALINI RAJESH
KOTHARI

MEENA MAHENDRA
KOTHARI

PREETI SHRIKANT
KOTHARI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AACPV0662M

AAHPK2015L

AAHPK2017J)

AAHPK2016K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

121000

105679

105210

95130

427019

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

121000

105679

105210

95130

427019

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.22

1.21

1.09

491

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

121000

105679

105210

95130

427019

Class egty

Total

121000

105679

105210

95130

427019

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.39

1.22

1.21

1.09

491

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.22

1.21

1.09

491

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

121000

105679

105210

95130

427019

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

LLP

HUF

Clearing Members

Others

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Independent Directors and their relatives

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

90

97

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

70

121375

772

21045

143262

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

70

121375

772

21045

143262

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.4

0.01

0.24

1.65

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of se

curities (IX)

Class eg: X

70

121375

772

21045

143262

Class eg:y

Total

70

121375

772

21045

143262

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.4

0.01

0.24

1.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.24

1.65

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

121375

772

18545

140762




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0







