General information about co	mpany
Scrip code	506910
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE703C01025
Name of the company	JAYSYNTH DYESTUFF (INDIA) LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	100	0.2							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.17							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.29							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.28							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.28							

			Table I	- Summar	y Statement h	olding of spe	ecified securities				
	Category of		No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	6495873			6495873	74.75	6495873		6495873	74.75
(B)	Public	3171	2193827			2193827	25.25	2193825		2193825	25.25
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3178	8689700			8689700	100	8689698		8689698	100

		Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	1	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group			74.75					6495873			
(B)	Public			25.25					2129757	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total			100					8625630	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	showing sha	areholdir	ig pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number o class of se		Rights hel (IX)	d in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated	No of Vot	ing (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement she	owing sharehold	ding pattern of	f the Promo	ter and Promoter	r Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	5669351			5669351	65.24	5669351		5669351	65.24
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	826522			826522	9.51	826522		826522	9.51
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	6495873			6495873	74.75	6495873		6495873	74.75
(2)	Foreign	•	•		-	•		•	-		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	6495873			6495873	74.75	6495873		6495873	74.75
В	Table III - Statement sh	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder		•		•	•	•
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)	)									
(d)	Banks	1	300			300	0	300		300	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	300			300	0	300		300	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)						I				
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	76948			76948	0.89	76948		76948	0.89
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	3026	1896209			1896209	21.82	1896207		1896207	21.82
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	31	54883			54883	0.63	54883		54883	0.63
(1)	Bodies Corporate	15	22225			22225	0.26	22225		22225	0.26
(m)	Any Other (specify)	97	143262			143262	1.65	143262		143262	1.65
Sub-Total (B)(4)		3170	2193527			2193527	25.24	2193525		2193525	25.24
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		3171	2193827			2193827	25.25	2193825		2193825	25.25
С	Table IV - Statement sl	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non I	Promoter- Non P	ublic shareho	lder	•	-		
Total ( A+B+C2 )		3178	8689700			8689700	100	8689698		8689698	100
Total (A+B+C)		3178	8689700			8689700	100	8689698		8689698	100

	7	fable II - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholdin	ig pa	ttern of	the l	Promoter and	Promoter Grou	ıp		
	No. Of Shares	No. of	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	pled	ber of Shares ged or otherwise mbered (XIII)	Number of	Sub-categ	gorization	of shares
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding p	attern of the Pron	noter a	and Prom	oter C	broup				
(1)	Indian											
(a)				65.24					5669351			
(d)				9.51					826522			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.75					6495873			
(2)	Foreign		1	I			1	1	L			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.75					6495873			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding j	pattern of the Pub	lic sha	areholder		•	•			
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)										
(d)				0					300	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					300	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	rnment / State (	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(f)				0.89					76948	0	0	0
(g)				21.82					1834639	0	0	0
(i)				0.63					54883	0	0	0
(l)				0.26					22225	0	0	0
(m)				1.65					140762	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				25.24					2129457	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				25.25					2129757	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding	pattern of the Nor	Pron	noter- No	n Pub	lic shareholder	•		•	•
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					8625630	]		
Total (A+B+C)				100					8625630	]		
Disclosure of n	otes on shareho	olding pattern						Textual Information(1)				

	Text Block
	Statement showing shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group as on 31-12-2023 as follows:
	Sr.No. Name of the Shareholders No. of equity shares
	1. Parag S. Kothari 3184837
	2. Nikhil S. Kothari 2090259
	3. Nikhil S Kothari jointly with Saloni N Kothari 301663
	4. Parag S Kothari jointly with Jigna P Kothari 72078
	5. Jayshree Sharadchandra Kothari 9034
Textual Information()	6. Jigna Parag Kothari 5820
	7. Nikhil S Kothari jointly with Jayshree S Kothari 5660
	8. Jaysynth Impex Private Limited (Formerly Known as Jaysynth Impex Limited) 0
	9. Shoorji Trikamdas Investment Company Private Limited 425881
	10.Akaroa Finvest Solutions Private Limited 204385
	11.JSSK Trading & Investments Private Limited 196256
	Total Equity Shares 6495873

		Individuals/Hindu und	ivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PARAG SHARADCHANDRA KOTHARI	NIKHIL SHARADCHANDRA KOTHARI	JAYSHREE SHARADCHANDRA KOTHARI	JIGNA PARAG KOTHARI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADPK2635A	AADPK2636D	ААНРК2036Р	AAHPK2014M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3256915	2397582	9034	5820	5669351
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3256915	2397582	9034	5820	5669351
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	37.48	27.59	0.1	0.07	65.24
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securit	ies (IX)			
Class eg:X	3256915	2397582	9034	5820	5669351
Class eg:y					
Total	3256915	2397582	9034	5820	5669351
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	37.48	27.59	0.1	0.07	65.24
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	37.48	27.59	0.1	0.07	65.24
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·	
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
	pledged or otherwise encumbered	(XIII)	Τ	Γ	1
No. (a)					ļ
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3256915	2397582	9034	5820	5669351

Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group						

		Any Oth	er (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHOORJI TRIKAMDAS INVESTMENT COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	AKAROA FINVEST SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	JSSK TRADING & INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	JAYSYNTH IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED (FORMERLY KNOWN AS JAYSYNTH IMPEX LIMITED )	
PAN (II)	AAACS9142C	AARCA2479B	AAECJ3306P	AAACJ7732K	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	0	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	425881	204385	196256	0	826522
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	425881	204385	196256	0	826522
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.9	2.35	2.26	0	9.51
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	ities (IX)			
Class eg: X	425881	204385	196256	0	826522
Class eg:y					
Total	425881	204385	196256	0	826522
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.9	2.35	2.26	0	9.51
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.9	2.35	2.26	0	9.51
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	1	1	
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered	t (XIII)	I		1
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	425881	204385	196256	0	826522
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Individuals -	i.Individual sharehold	ers holding nominal share ca	pital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRAGNA RAVINDRA VED	NALINI RAJESH KOTHARI	MEENA MAHENDRA KOTHARI	PREETI SHRIKANT KOTHARI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AACPV0662M	AAHPK2015L	AAHPK2017J	AAHPK2016K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	121000	105679	105210	95130	427019
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	121000	105679	105210	95130	427019
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.39	1.22	1.21	1.09	4.91
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	121000	105679	105210	95130	427019
Class eg:y					
Total	121000	105679	105210	95130	427019
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.39	1.22	1.21	1.09	4.91
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.39	1.22	1.21	1.09	4.91
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	I
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	121000	105679	105210	95130	427019
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	n of shares				

Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4		
Category	LLP	HUF	Clearing Members	Others		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Independent Directors and their relatives	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)					Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	90	1	5	97	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	70	121375	772	21045	143262	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	70	121375	772	21045	143262	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	1.4	0.01	0.24	1.65	
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of s	ecurities (IX)			
Class eg: X	70	121375	772	21045	143262	
Class eg:y						
Total	70	121375	772	21045	143262	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	1.4	0.01	0.24	1.65	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	1.4	0.01	0.24	1.65	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	70	121375	772	18545	140762	

Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	